

Mat Suit 18 of 2011

Present : J.Chandra,
Additional District Judge, 5th Court,
Burdwan,in charge

Order No 116

Date:-21.12.2022

Today is fixed for further hearing of argument.
Both the parties file hazira.
PO is transferred.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix 09.02.2023 for further hearing of argument.

D/C my me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan in charge